
TABLE OF CONTENTS

ARTICLES
Norman Sieroka

Mathilde Brémond

Travis Mulroy

Jana Schultz
Suzanne Stern-Gillet
Mark Wheeler
Daniel Wolt
Pavle Stojanović

Andree Hahmann
Patricia Marechal
Alan Towey

REVIEWS
William H.F. Altman

William Prior

Zina Giannopoulou

Christopher Moore

Nicholas R. Baima

Gene Fendt

Anaximander’s ἄπειρον: from the Life-world 
to the Cosmic Event Horizon

Identity through time: Melissus’s demonstration
that being is homoios

On the Difficulty of Beautiful Things: Political
Virtue and Wisdom in Plato’s Hippias Major

Contradictory Appearances in Plato’s Republic
Ὁμοίωσις θεῷ in the Theaetetus and in Plotinus
Aristotle on Being True in Metaphysics v 7
The Aim of Eudemian Ethics ii 6-9
Zeno of Citium’s Causal Theory 

of Apprehensive Impressions
The Stoic Definition of Chance
Galen’s Constitutive Materialism
The Physiology of Vision in Alexander’s 

Commentary on the De sensu

The Socratic Way of Life: Xenophon’s
Memorabilia, by Thomas L. Pangle

Socrates and Self-Knowledge, 
by Christopher Moore

Socrates and Alcibiades: Plato’s Drama 
of Political Ambition and Philosophy, 
by Ariel Helfer

Plato on the Value of Philosophy: The Art 
of Argument in the Gorgias and Phaedrus, 
by Tushar Irani

Knowledge and Truth in Plato: Stepping Past the
Shadow of Socrates, by Catherine Rowett

Aristotle on Dramatic Musical Composition, 
by Gregory Scott

ANCIENT PHILOSOPHY
Spring 2019
Vol. XXXIX No. 1

1

23

43

69
89
119
137
151

175
191
211

224

230

234

238

243

248


