ANCIENT PHILOSOPHY Spring 2019 Vol. XXXIX No. 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ADI	DT.	FC
ART		

Norman Sieroka	Anaximander's ἄπειρον: from the Life-world to the Cosmic Event Horizon	
Mathilde Brémond	Identity through time: Melissus's demonstration that being is <i>homoios</i>	23
Travis Mulroy	On the Difficulty of Beautiful Things: Political Virtue and Wisdom in Plato's <i>Hippias Major</i>	43
Jana Schultz	Contradictory Appearances in Plato's Republic	69
Suzanne Stern-Gillet	Όμοίωσις θεῷ in the <i>Theaetetus</i> and in Plotinus	89
Mark Wheeler	Aristotle on Being True in Metaphysics v 7	119
Daniel Wolt	The Aim of Eudemian Ethics ii 6-9	137
Pavle Stojanović	Zeno of Citium's Causal Theory of Apprehensive Impressions	151
Andree Hahmann	The Stoic Definition of Chance	175
Patricia Marechal	Galen's Constitutive Materialism	191
Alan Towey	The Physiology of Vision in Alexander's Commentary on the <i>De sensu</i>	211
REVIEWS		
William H.F. Altman	The Socratic Way of Life: Xenophon's Memorabilia, by Thomas L. Pangle	224
William Prior	Socrates and Self-Knowledge, by Christopher Moore	230
Zina Giannopoulou	Socrates and Alcibiades: Plato's Drama of Political Ambition and Philosophy, by Ariel Helfer	234
Christopher Moore	Plato on the Value of Philosophy: The Art of Argument in the Gorgias and Phaedrus, by Tushar Irani	238
Nicholas R. Baima	Knowledge and Truth in Plato: Stepping Past the Shadow of Socrates, by Catherine Rowett	243
Gene Fendt	Aristotle on Dramatic Musical Composition, by Gregory Scott	248